BREADS
Garlic Bread, Herb & Cheese Bread, Bacon & Cheese Bread

ENTREES & LIGHT MEALS

Crispy Chicken Tenders
With homemade Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce

Crumbed Camembert Cheese
With Red Jelly Condiment

Tiger's Salt & Pepper Squid
With Sweet Chilli & Lime Dipping Sauce
Small
Large

Salt & Pepper Tiger Prawns
With Sweet Chilli & Lime Dipping Sauce
Small
Large

Combo to Share at the Table
Salt & Pepper Squid, Prawns with Sweet Chilli & Lime Dipping Sauce
& Chicken Tenders with Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce

4 People

6 People

Classic Creamy Garlic Prawns & Rice
Small
Large

SALADS & PASTAS

Classic Caesar Salad

Fresh crisp Cos Lettuce combined with shredded Parmesan, grilled Bacon,

homemade Garlic Croutons and tossed with creamy Caesar Dressing &

topped with boiled Egg
Traditional
Chicken
Squid

Chicken & Cashew Salad

Fresh Lettuce Leaf, Julienne Salad garnish, roasted Cashews tossed &

topped off with grilled Chicken Fillet & homemade Honey Mustard Dressing
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MEMBERS

$12.50

$14.00

$15.00
$25.00

$15.00
$25.00

$19.50
$26.50

$16.50
$25.00

$18.00
$20.00
$20.00

$17.50

$6.50

NON-MEMBERS
$13.50

$15.00

$16.00
$26.00

$16.00
$26.00

$20.50
$27.50

$17.50
$26.00

$19.00
$21.00
$21.00

$18.50
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SALADS & PASTAS cont. MEMBERS NON-MEMBERS

Tiger Prawns Gamberi $21.00 $22.00
Pan fried Tiger Prawns garnished with Garlic, Basil & Chilli in Extra Virgin

Olive Oil & fresh Spinach Leaves tossed through freshly cooked Linguine

Carbonara - Mushrooms, Onion, Bacon, Shallots & Garlic pan fried,

tossed through with cream & Linguine

Chicken $19.00 $20.00
Traditional $18.00 $19.00

Gluten Free Pasta Available on Request

OFF THE GRILL

Marinated Fresh Breast Fillet of Chicken GF $20.00 $21.00

Lightly flavoured & grilled, served with a side of Béarnaise Sauce

Grilled Tassy Salmon Fillet GF $24.00 $25.00

Served on Mixed Leaf and side of homemade Dill & Sour Cream Dressing

Rump Steak GF  250g $22.50 $23.50
10]0]¢ $27.50 $28.50

Rib Fillet GF 250g $25.50 $26.50
500g $29.50  $31.50

Eye Filet GF  250g $27.50  $28.50

MORE MAINFARE

Seafood Basket - With homemade Tartar Sauce $25.95 $26.95

Beer Battered Barra Fillet - With homemade Tartar Sauce $22.50 $23.50

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets $22.50 $23.50

Crumbed Chicken Kiev - with whipped Garlic Butter $19.00 $20.00

Chicken Parmigiana - Crumbed Chicken Breast Fillet smothered by $20.00 $21.00
Napoli Sauce & Cheese Au Gratin

Crumbed Tiger Prawns - With homemade Tartar Sauce

Small $16.50 $17.50

Large $25.00  $26.00
Crumbed Steak

Small $15.00 $16.00

Large $18.50 $19.50
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TOPPERS & SAUCES

Creamy Garlic Prawn Sauce GF $7.50
Grilled Prawn & Béarnaise Sauce $7.50
Avocado GF $3.50
Béarnaise $2.50
Creamy Garlic $2.00

Self Served Sauces:
Mushroom, Dianne, Peppercorn & Gravy

4 R
KIDS MEALS - All Kids Meals served with Ice Cream $8.50
* Grilled Mini Steak * Battered Fish * Chicken Tenders

* Dagwood Dog * Crumbed Steak
N\ J
LU N CH M E N U (Available 12 - 2pm Only)
Monday - Saturday

Steak Sandwich - Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, grilled Onion, Carrot, BBQ Sauce $12.95
& Cheese
Grilled Chicken & Bacon Burger - Lettuce, Cheese & Aioli $12.95
Battered Barra Burger - Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Red Onion, Carrot, $1 2.95
Cheese & Tartar Sauce
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets $14.50
250g Rump Steak GF $14.50
Beer Battered Barra Fillet - Tartar on the side $14.50
Small Grilled Chicken Breast - Béarnaise on the side $14.50
Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Linguine $14.50
Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel OR Kiev - Whipped in Garlic Butter $14.50

GF - Gluten Free Option

BISTRO HOURS .. o) | 21 o s0m
Friday - Saturday | 12-2pm | 6-8.30pm
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