BISTRO MENU

BREADS

Garlic Bread, Herb & Cheese Bread, Bacon & Cheese Bread \$6.	6.50
--	------

ENTREES & LIGHT MEALS	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
Crispy Chicken Tenders With homemade Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce	\$12.50	\$13.50
Crumbed Camembert Cheese With Red Jelly Condiment	\$14.00	\$15.00
Tiger's Salt & Pepper Squid With Sweet Chilli & Lime Dipping Sauce Small Large	\$15.00 \$25.00	\$16.00 \$26.00
Salt & Pepper Tiger Prawns With Sweet Chilli & Lime Dipping Sauce Small Large	\$15.00 \$25.00	\$16.00 \$26.00
Combo to Share at the Table Salt & Pepper Squid, Prawns with Sweet Chilli & Lime Dipping Sauce & Chicken Tenders with Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce 4 People 6 People	\$19.50 \$26.50	\$20.50 \$27.50
Classic Creamy Garlic Prawns & Rice Small Large	\$16.50 \$25.00	\$17.50 \$26.00

SALADS & PASTAS

Classic Caesar Salad

Fresh crisp Cos Lettuce combined with shredded Parmesan, grilled Bacon, homemade Garlic Croutons and tossed with creamy Caesar Dressing & topped with boiled Egg

Traditional	\$18.00	\$19.00
Chicken	\$20.00	\$21.00
Squid	\$20.00	\$21.00
Chicken & Cashew Salad	\$17.50	\$18.50

Fresh Lettuce Leaf, Julienne Salad garnish, roasted Cashews tossed & topped off with grilled Chicken Fillet & homemade Honey Mustard Dressing

		`	
SALADS &	PASTAS cont.	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBER:
	mberi garnished with Garlic, Basil & Chilli in Extra Virgin th Leaves tossed through freshly cooked Linguine	\$21.00	\$22.00
tossed through with cre Chicken	ooms, Onion, Bacon, Shallots & Garlic pan fried, am & Linguine	\$19.00	\$20.00
Traditional		\$18.00	\$19.00
	Gluten Free Pasta Available on Request		
OFF THE G	iRILL		
	Breast Fillet of Chicken GF ed, served with a side of Béarnaise Sauce	\$20.00	\$21.00
Grilled Tassy Salı Served on Mixed Leaf a	mon Fillet GF nd side of homemade Dill & Sour Cream Dressing	\$24.00	\$25.00
Rump Steak GF	250g 500g	\$22.50 \$27.50	\$23.50 \$28.50
Rib Fillet GF	250g 500g	\$25.50 \$29.50	\$26.50 \$31.50
Eye Fillet GF	250g	\$27.50	\$28.50
MORE MA	INFARE		
Seafood Basket -	With homemade Tartar Sauce	\$25.95	\$26.95
Beer Battered Ba	arra Fillet - With homemade Tartar Sauce	\$22.50	\$23.50
Crumbed Lamb (Cutlets	\$22.50	\$23.50
Crumbed Chicke	n Kiev - With whipped Garlic Butter	\$19.00	\$20.00
Chicken Parmigia Napoli Sauce & Cheese	ana - Crumbed Chicken Breast Fillet smothered by Au Gratin	\$20.00	\$21.00
Crumbed Tiger F Small Large	rawns - With homemade Tartar Sauce	\$16.50 \$25.00	\$17.50 \$26.00
Crumbed Steak Small Large		\$15.00 \$18.50	\$16.00 \$19.50

25

9.

TOPPERS & SAUCES

Creamy Garlic Prawn Sauce GF	\$7.50
Grilled Prawn & Béarnaise Sauce	\$7.50
Avocado GF	\$3.50
Béarnaise	\$2.50
Creamy Garlic	\$2.00

Self Served Sauces:

Mushroom, Dianne, Peppercorn & Gravy

KIDS MEALS - All Kids Meals served with Ice Cream \$8.50

Grilled Mini Steak

Battered Fish

Chicken Tenders

Dagwood Dog

Crumbed Steak

LUNCH MENU

(Available 12 - 2pm Only) Monday - Saturday

Steak Sandwich - Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, grilled Onion, Carrot, BBQ Sauce & Cheese	\$12.95
Grilled Chicken & Bacon Burger - Lettuce, Cheese & Aioli	\$12.95
Battered Barra Burger - Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Red Onion, Carrot, Cheese & Tartar Sauce	\$12.95
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets	\$14.50
250g Rump Steak GF	\$14.50
Beer Battered Barra Fillet - Tartar on the side	\$14.50
Small Grilled Chicken Breast - Béarnaise on the side	\$14.50
Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Linguine	\$14.50
Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel OR Kiev - Whipped in Garlic Butter	\$14.50

GF - Gluten Free Option

BISTRO HOURS

Sunday - Thursday | 12 - 2pm | 6 - 8pm Friday - Saturday | 12 - 2pm | 6 - 8.30pm